2015 COPPER HARBOR TRAILS FEST LONG ENDURO

Place Bib First name Last name

1

O O NOULL B WN

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

34 Phil
25 Pete
58 Andy
56 Barry
6 Mike
28 Chad
26 Douglas
74 Tyler
11 Oliver
40 Jeffrey
64 Nils
65 Casey
78 Collin
71 Steve
77 David
19 Justin
68 Danial
39 Jesse

32 Zechariah

36 Kevin
45 Ryan
14 Cooper
30 John
59 David
41 Garrison

79 Cameron

31 Kyle
38 Dustin
49 Max
75 Ryan
50 Adam
16 Evandro
10 Curt
69 Jake
47 Caleb
67 Hanna
55 Stefan
76 Erik
44 Joe
82 Alex
52 Bryce
51 Jake

Ott
Karinen
Kienitz
Buhr
Brunet
Landowski
Kozeluh
Gauthier
Cooper
Squires
Hempel
Krueger
Kytta
Vizanko
Knauf
Hoffmeyer
Mead
Sich
McCarthy
Phillips
Vinall
Dendel
Mancini
Hoganson
Strand
Lundin
Marsh
Schiltz
Fierek
Labar
Raphael
Ficanha
Cline
Colantonio
Wendel
Derby
Karl
Carlson

Vadeboncoeur

Applegate
Hattamer
Gervenstuk

Sex Age Downtown Overflow HereWeGo Red Trail Total time

29
19
26
37
43
25
26
32
24
25
26
31
19
33
30
26
39
29
25
26
26
23
32
33
22
25
32
35
16
30
28
28
42
28
34
23
41
31
54
35
29
33
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02:51.9
03:06.9
02:53.7
03:03.0
02:59.3
02:58.9
02:55.0
03:09.3
03:07.0
03:10.0
03:02.0
03:00.8
03:10.7
03:06.0
03:13.9
03:32.0
03:22.5
03:18.8
03:13.4
03:16.5
03:07.4
03:29.4
03:19.0
03:22.3
03:19.0
03:06.6
03:29.2
03:30.0
03:22.5
03:30.8
03:04.8
03:32.2
03:40.5
03:40.0
03:58.0
03:44.2
03:33.3
03:19.7
03:47.7
03:12.9
03:20.7
04:12.2

05:22.0
05:25.9
05:31.9
05:35.0
05:34.3
05:52.0
05:42.4
05:45.0
05:37.1
05:51.3
05:44.9
05:46.1
05:36.0
05:42.9
05:51.2
05:59.3
06:02.2
05:51.5
05:49.7
06:11.1
06:12.9
06:14.1
06:01.8
05:55.5
05:56.8
05:43.5
06:02.9
06:01.3
06:12.3
06:08.4
06:08.6
06:00.7
06:10.8
06:14.8
06:08.9
06:14.1
06:16.6
05:55.9
06:13.0
06:02.2
06:00.6
06:07.1

04:52.5
04:47.8
05:03.6
05:04.1
05:07.7
05:01.8
05:05.9
05:03.8
05:13.7
05:07.5
05:16.5
05:17.6
05:18.6
05:24.9
05:18.4
05:13.9
05:14.1
05:20.1
05:26.5
05:15.4
05:21.4
05:19.6
05:24.0
05:33.9
05:44.4
05:12.4
05:36.6
05:34.6
05:43.0
05:30.1
05:39.9
05:44.3
05:31.6
05:36.0
05:33.7
05:27.9
05:34.8
05:21.9
05:42.4
05:11.5
06:01.7
05:27.8

04:19.4
04:28.2
04:46.1
04:37.7
04:50.9
04:49.1
05:02.1
04:48.6
04:52.4
04:48.9
04:56.6
04:59.1
04:59.0
04:59.3
05:00.1
04:50.1
04:58.9
05:07.7
05:08.9
04:59.7
05:01.9
04:56.5
05:19.4
05:18.6
05:15.6
06:17.0
05:13.7
05:20.1
05:16.7
05:26.4
05:43.6
05:23.6
05:25.7
05:21.3
05:13.2
05:32.6
05:35.8
06:28.2
05:22.8
06:43.5
05:52.5
05:30.3

17:25.8
17:48.8
18:15.3
18:19.8
18:32.2
18:41.8
18:45.4
18:46.7
18:50.2
18:57.7
19:00.0
19:03.6
19:04.3
19:13.1
19:23.6
19:35.3
19:37.7
19:38.1
19:38.5
19:42.7
19:43.6
19:59.6
20:04.2
20:10.3
20:15.8
20:19.5
20:22.4
20:26.0
20:34.5
20:35.7
20:36.9
20:40.8
20:48.6
20:52.1
20:53.8
20:58.8
21:00.5
21:05.7
21:05.9
21:10.1
21:15.5
21:17.4



43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

35 Martin
66 Cori
60 John
48 Rivers

5 Nevin
33 Kyle
27 lan

20 Jethro
80 Abby
54 John
23 Devon
81 Evan
72 Kyle
62 Ross

2 Nathan

9 Lianna

7 Dakota
53 Dee
18 Kyle
57 John

4 Jamie
43 Madeline
70 Mike
46 Alex

8 Benjamin
63 Willian

3 Kyle
12 Dan

13 Jack
15 Nicholas
21 Brett
22 Elijah
24 Blake
37 Jeremy
42 Doug
61 Kevin
73 Parry

Paulsen
Pepelnjak
Riley
Whitson
Brownell
North
Kwiotek
Holladay
Strigel
Froelich
Johnson
Simula
Wehmanen
Rushin
Barnes
Ciavola
Chapman
Bartlam
Hierlmeier
Gershenson
Bourgo
Treuer
Cortright
Weldum
Ciavola
Shippen
Beutin
Culvey
Culvey
Dobbs
Huntzinger
Huntzinger
Joseph
Pletka
Tonyan
Courtney
Ragland
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41 03:45.0
40 03:36.6
52 03:41.5
20 03:44.8
33 03:30.6
27 03:45.4
24 03:32.7
17 03:44.9
32 03:50.7
41 04:19.5
28 03:30.2
28 04:15.1
29 06:41.2
32 03:56.6
26 03:57.2
34 04:48.7
21 04:16.5
46 04:32.9
25 04:05.3
47 04:57.8
29 04:09.8
19 04:56.9
23 11:18.1
28 05:56.7
28 14:29.5
23 07:12.5
29 07:04.9
38 04:33.0
14 04:44.1
31 DNF

42 DNF

12 03:43.8
23 03:28.6
40 DNF

51 DNF

22 DNF

23 DNF

06:15.6
06:24.6
06:22.2
06:09.7
06:45.9
06:11.7
06:16.3
06:24.3
06:39.9
06:21.8
06:19.0
06:54.6
05:52.3
06:42.3
06:49.4
06:59.4
06:23.5
07:03.3
07:52.9
07:04.5
06:52.1
06:58.9
05:30.3
07:22.2
06:28.3
07:30.0
07:33.9
06:32.1
07:57.7
07:19.6
DNF
06:45.7
05:58.9
06:11.7
08:10.0
11:01.6
06:11.0

05:21.1
05:39.1
05:48.9
05:50.0
05:48.5
05:58.8
05:53.8
06:01.0
05:40.9
05:33.7
06:39.3
06:06.0
05:30.1
06:25.5
06:32.4
06:15.5
07:09.4
06:23.9
06:21.5
06:18.8
06:59.2
06:53.0
05:13.3
07:18.2
05:25.7
06:52.7
07:05.6

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF
05:44.0
06:54.1
06:35.6
05:47.3

05:56.6
05:41.4
05:29.7
05:43.0
05:31.1
05:41.6
05:58.3
05:40.2
05:39.3
06:11.9
06:02.3
05:47.6
05:06.5
06:20.2
06:32.0
06:07.9
06:35.5
06:25.7
06:41.4
06:41.1
07:09.6
07:44.9
04:49.8
07:36.6
05:09.3
16:43.8

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF
08:17.3
06:27.1
10:56.5
11:56.3
10:56.6
06:28.4
06:04.8

21:18.3
21:21.7
21:22.3
21:27.5
21:36.1
21:37.5
21:41.1
21:50.4
21:50.8
22:26.9
22:30.8
23:03.3
23:10.1
23:24.6
23:51.0
24:11.5
24:24.9
24:25.8
25:01.1
25:02.2
25:10.7
26:33.7
26:51.5
28:13.7
31:32.8
38:19.0



